
Pos 

MX2 AGO 2T 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

124 
290 
123 
236 
933 

Nome 

COPELLI MATTEO 
ORSI MATTEO 
GASPARINI ALEX 
PECORARI MATTIA 
MUSSI ALBERTO 

Classe 

MX2 AGO 2T 
MX2 AGO 2T 
MX2 AGO 2T 
MX2 AGO 2T 
MX2 AGO 2T 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
340 
340 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

Club 

MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTORMIX 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
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Pos 

MX2 ESP 2T 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

390 
678 
151 
192 

Nome 

FRANCHINI MANUEL 
CONTARINI LEONARDO 
CIAMPI GIOVANNI 
GRACIOLI FILIPPO 

Classe 

MX2 ESP 2T 
MX2 ESP 2T 
MX2 ESP 2T 
MX2 ESP 2T 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
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Pos 

MX2 AMA 2T 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 

Num. 

321 
236 
258 
99 

224 
337 
312 
121 
112 
471 
562 
17 
7 

Nome 

CERONI ALESSANDRO 
DE PAOLA NICOLO' 
ORIOLI FRANCESCO 
FANTICINI LEONARDO 
ROSSI THOMAS 
GHERRI DAVIDE 
COMASTRI ALEX 
PETTENATI LEONARDO 
CINI UMBERTO 
SAVASTA VALERIO 
ADALGISI MATISSE 
TORTORA ALEX 
GIROTTI JAYDON TERENCE 

Classe 

MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 
MX2 AMA 2T 

Punti totali 

500 
400 
380 
380 
360 
270 
270 
260 
250 
230 
220 
190 

0 

R1.  

250 
180 
200 
220 
160 
120 
140 
150 
110 
130 
100 

95 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
160 
200 
150 
130 
110 
140 
100 
120 

95 
0 

Club 

A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
R.C. TEAM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCO
RPM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Num. 
200 
427 
288 
62 

516 
323 
104 
147 
271 
286 
910 
223 
511 
750 
61 

Nome 
GAROTTI EMANUELE 
NOBILI IVAN 
RICCI GIACOMO 
CAPRA BRYAN ANTONIO 
FABBRI MICHELE 
ZAFFERRI RICCARDO 
RUBIN MASSIMO CESARE 
GELATI ALEX 
CAPPI MATTEO 
COMANI FEDERICO 
BASSI ROBERTA 
PALMIERI GIACOMO 
SCARAMAGLI GIADA 
SILVESTRI MATTEO 
BIANCHI ZSOLT CSABA 

Classe 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 
MX2 HOBBY 2T 

Punti totali 
500 
420 
400 
340 
310 
300 
280 
280 
270 
220 
195 
195 
180 
174 

84 

R1.  
250 
220 
180 
200 
150 
120 
130 
160 
140 
110 

95 
100 

90 
87 

0 

R2.  
250 
200 
220 
140 
160 
180 
150 
120 
130 
110 
100 

95 
90 
87 
84 

Club 
RPM ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB FRANCESCO BARACCA
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
BAZZANO 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
RPM ASD 
MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
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